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Peugeot Boxer 2.2 BlueHDi H2 S Van 140ps
| Mar 2020

R TriahE

Vehicle Features

3 and nearside sliding side loading door, 3x3 point inertia reel
height adjustable seatbelts, 8 tie down load hooks, ABS, Battery
charge warning, Bulb out warning for side light, Deadlocks, Door
open warning light, Drivers airbag, Driver seat with height, EBA,
Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution (EBFD),
Electronic speedometer, Electronic Stability Control (ESC), Fuel
gauge, Full size steel spare wheel, Gearshift indicator, headlamp
and indicators, Hill start assist, Lights on warning buzzer, Load
area light, Lockable glove box, Magnet cloth upholstery,
Nearside sliding side loading door, Non slip hardwearing front
cabin floor covering, Oil level indicator, Reach adjustable
steering wheel, reach and rake adjustment, Remote headlight
adjustment from facia, Rev counter, Side rubbing strips,
Tachometer, Thatcham rolling transponder immobiliser, Tinted
windows, Trip computer, Twin lens door mirrors with electrically
adjustable and heated upper mirror, Two speed and intermittent
front windscreen wipers, Variable power assisted steering,
Visible VIN plate, Water temperature gauge, Window glazing to
row 2

USED CARS JL|

62a Belraugh Rd Ringsend Garvagh, Garvagh, BT51 5HB
MARTIN: 028 7086 8814

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2200
CO2 Emission: 162

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: NU20CEK

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

5998mm
2050mm
2522mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

35.3MPG

50.4MPG

34.5MPG

9oL

6 SPEED
99MPH
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



