

Peugeot Boxer 2.2 BlueHDi H2 S Van 140ps | Mar 2020



Vehicle Features

3 and nearside sliding side loading door, 3x3 point inertia reel height adjustable seatbelts, 8 tie down load hooks, ABS, Battery charge warning, Bulb out warning for side light, Deadlocks, Door open warning light, Drivers airbag, Driver seat with height, EBA, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution (EBFD), Electronic speedometer, Electronic Stability Control (ESC), Fuel gauge, Full size steel spare wheel, Gearshift indicator, headlamp and indicators, Hill start assist, Lights on warning buzzer, Load area light, Lockable glove box, Magnet cloth upholstery, Nearside sliding side loading door, Non slip hardwearing front cabin floor covering, Oil level indicator, Reach adjustable steering wheel, reach and rake adjustment, Remote headlight adjustment from facia, Rev counter, Side rubbing strips, Tachometer, Thatcham rolling transponder immobiliser, Tinted windows, Trip computer, Twin lens door mirrors with electrically adjustable and heated upper mirror, Two speed and intermittent front windscreen wipers, Variable power assisted steering, Visible VIN plate, Water temperature gauge, Window glazing to row 2

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2200
CO2 Emission:	162

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: NU20CEK

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	5998mm
Width:	2050mm
Height:	2522mm
Seats:	3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 3500KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	34.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	90L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP